
TIME

8:00

8:55

9:50

10:45

11:40

12:35

1:30

GAMES ARE PLAYED AT:  

NEW LONDON HIGH SCHOOL

1700 KLATT ROAD

NEW LONDON, WI  54961

WINS LOSSES SEED

WINS LOSSES SEED

A1

B1

PLEASE NO CARRY-INS - CONCESSIONS PROVIDED - THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING THE NEW LONDON FAST BREAK CLUB!

SEYMOUR

3:20 - FROSH COURT

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

WAUPUN

APPLETON NORTH

POOL B POINTS ALLOWED FIRST HALVES POINTS SCORED FIRST HALVES

KIMBERLY

LACONIA

NEW LONDON

MANAWA

WAUPACA

3.  FEWEST POINTS ALLOWED IN FIRST HALVES OF ALL POOL GAMES

4.  MOST POINTS SCORED IN FIRST HALVES OF ALL POOL GAMES

5.  COIN FLIP POOL WINNERS PLAY EACH OTHER TO DETERMINE FIRST AND SECOND PLACE.

POOL A POINTS ALLOWED FIRST HALVES POINTS SCORED FIRST HALVES

POOL WINNERS DETERMINED BY:

1.  WON-LOSS RECORD VISIT US AT:  

2.  HEAD-TO-HEAD PLAY www.newlondonboyshoops.com

WAUPACA VS. LACONIA MANAWA VS. NEW LONDON

KIMBERLY VS. SEYMOUR WAUPUN VS. APPLETON NORTH

WAUPUN VS. SEYMOUR KIMBERLY VS. APPLETON NORTH WAUPACA VS. NEW LONDON

APPLETON NORTH VS. SEYMOUR

MANAWA VS. LACONIA

2022 7th Grade Tournament - Sunday, January 9

COURT 1 COURT 2 COURT 3

MANAWA VS. WAUPACA KIMBERLY VS. WAUPUN LACONIA VS. NEW LONDON

https://newlondonboyshoops.com/
https://newlondonboyshoops.com/
https://newlondonboyshoops.com/
https://newlondonboyshoops.com/

