NEW LONDON Fast Break Club



2022 7th Grade Tournament - Sunday, January 9

TIME	COURT 1	COURT 2	COURT 3
8:00	MANAWA VS. WAUPACA	KIMBERLY VS. WAUPUN	LACONIA VS. NEW LONDON
8:55	APPLETON NORTH VS. SEYMOUR		
9:50		MANAWA VS. LACONIA	
10:45	WAUPUN VS. SEYMOUR	KIMBERLY VS. APPLETON NORTH	WAUPACA VS. NEW LONDON
11:40			
12:35		WAUPACA VS. LACONIA	MANAWA VS. NEW LONDON
1:30	KIMBERLY VS. SEYMOUR	WAUPUN VS. APPLETON NORTH	

POOL WINNERS DETERMINED BY:		GAMES ARE PLAYED AT:	
1. WON-LOSS RECORD	VISIT US AT:	NEW LONDON HIGH SCHOOL	
2. HEAD-TO-HEAD PLAY	www.newlondonboyshoops.com	1700 KLATT ROAD	
3. FEWEST POINTS ALLOWED IN FIRST HALVES OF ALL POOL GAMES		NEW LONDON, WI 54961	
4. MOST POINTS SCORED IN FIRST HALVES OF ALL POOL GAMES			
5. COIN FLIP	POOL WINNERS PLAY EACH OTHER TO DETERMINE FIRST AND SECOND PLACE.		

POOL A	WINS	LOSSES	POINTS ALLOWED FIRST HALVES	POINTS SCORED FIRST HALVES	SEED
MANAWA					
WAUPACA					
LACONIA					
NEW LONDON					

POOL B	WINS	LOSSES	POINTS ALLOWED FIRST HALVES	POINTS SCORED FIRST HALVES	SEED
KIMBERLY					
WAUPUN					
APPLETON NORTH					
SEYMOUR					

A1		
	3:20 - FROSH COURT	
		FIRST PLACE
B1		
		<u> </u>
		SECOND PLACE